Singles Summary for
2024/25 Season :‘; 2 .
Facts E E B
Darts Thrown| 2,261 1 3 1
Points Scored| 46,772 ] 3 1
Running Average| 20.69 3 1 0
D/D Average| 24.69 4 3 0
Tons Scored 115 S 4 2
Highest Finish 84 6 1 o
180's 1 7
Best Average| 22.59 8 3 0
Best Leg Average| 29.47
Man of the Match
Home Games Win %
Flayed 22.22
Won
Legs For 20
Legs Against 31
Away Games Win %
Played 10
20.00
Won 2
Legs For 20
Legs Against 34
All Games Win %
Played 19
21.05
Won 4

Legs For 40

Legs Against 65

Total Legs Played 105

Brentwood Super League Season Report

Oliver Taylor

Opponents

Samuel White
Craig Vickers

Stef Palmer
Richard Watering
John Abbott

Dean Grey

Phil Halls

John Loeber

Dan Sare

Stewart Thorogood
Darren O'Neill
Steve Woon

Dan Moylan

Matt Tatham
Michael Hancocks
Stacey Ellis

Kevin Mead

Mel Sylvester
John Loeber

Ockendon Archers
Kelvedon
Colchester Town
Prittlewell Pirates
Witham

Rayleigh

Basildon

Collier Row
Southend

Notley Templars
Brightlingsea
Basildon Q-Ball
Clacton Railway
Ockendon Archers
Kelvedon
Colchester Town
Witham
Chelmsford
Collier Row

Venue

o
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Score
4-1
2-4
4-2
4-1
3-4
4-1
0-4
1-4
3-4
1-4
3-4
0-4
3-4
3-4
0-4
0-4
3-4
2-4
0-4

Average
22.59
24.04
20.39
19.05
19.50
17.14
20.74
23.25
22.53
24.65
20.57
21.42
22.51
21.50
15.19
18.59
18.59
21.12
21.42

Darts
110
112
145
128
161
145
81
92
139
82
143
81
147
153
81
81
180
128
72

Pts
2485
2693
2956
2438
3140
2485
1680
2139
3132
2021
2942
1735
3309
3289
1230
1506
3347
2703
1542

Tons
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