## Brentwood Super League Season Report

Singles Summary for 2024/25 Season		Draw#	ıes	ıs
Facts		Dra	Times	Wins
Darts Thrown	2,261	1	3	1
Points Scored	46,772	2	3	1
Running Average	20.69	3	1	0
D/D Average	24.69	4	3	0
Tons Scored	115	5	4	2
Highest Finish	84	6	1	0
180's	1	7		
Best Average	22.59	8	3	0
Best Leg Average	29.47			
Man of the Match				
Home Games			Win	ı %
Played	9		22.22	
Won	2		22.22	
Legs For	20			
Legs Against	31			
Away Games			Win %	
Played	10		20.00	
Won	2		20.00	
Legs For	20			
Legs Against	34			
All Games			Win	ı %
Played	19	01.07		٥.
Won	4		21.05	
Legs For	40		•	
Legs Against	65			

Total Legs Played	105
-------------------	-----

## **Oliver Taylor**

	•					
s	Venue	Score	Average	Darts	Pts	Tons
Ockendon Archers	а	4-1	22.59	110	2485	6
Kelvedon	а	2-4	24.04	112	2693	9
Colchester Town	Н	4-2	20.39	145	2956	5
Prittlewell Pirates	Н	4-1	19.05	128	2438	8
Vitham	а	3-4	19.50	161	3140	8
Rayleigh	а	4-1	17.14	145	2485	5
Basildon	Н	0-4	20.74	81	1680	5
Collier Row	а	1-4	23.25	92	2139	5
Southend	Н	3-4	22.53	139	3132	7
Notley Templars	а	1-4	24.65	82	2021	7
Brightlingsea	Н	3-4	20.57	143	2942	8
Basildon Q-Ball	а	0-4	21.42	81	1735	3
Clacton Railway	а	3-4	22.51	147	3309	9
Ockendon Archers	Н	3-4	21.50	153	3289	9
Kelvedon	Н	0-4	15.19	81	1230	2
Colchester Town	а	0-4	18.59	81	1506	1
Vitham	Н	3-4	18.59	180	3347	7
Chelmsford	a	2-4	21.12	128	2703	7
Collier Row	Н	0-4	21.42	72	1542	4
	ckendon Archers elvedon olchester Town rittlewell Pirates litham ayleigh asildon ollier Row outhend otley Templars rightlingsea asildon Q-Ball lacton Railway ckendon Archers elvedon olchester Town litham helmsford	ckendon Archers a elvedon a olchester Town H rittlewell Pirates H litham a ayleigh a asildon H ollier Row a outhend H otley Templars a rightlingsea H asildon Q-Ball a lacton Railway a ckendon Archers H elvedon H olchester Town a litham H helmsford a	ckendon Archers a 2-4 elvedon a 2-4 olchester Town H 4-2 rittlewell Pirates H 4-1 litham a 3-4 ayleigh a 4-1 asildon H 0-4 ollier Row a 1-4 outhend H 3-4 otley Templars a 1-4 rightlingsea H 3-4 asildon Q-Ball a 0-4 lacton Railway a 3-4 ckendon Archers H 3-4 elvedon H 0-4 olchester Town a 0-4 litham H 3-4 helmsford a 2-4	ckendon Archers       a       4-1       22.59         elvedon       a       2-4       24.04         olchester Town       H       4-2       20.39         rittlewell Pirates       H       4-1       19.05         Zitham       a       3-4       19.50         ayleigh       a       4-1       17.14         asildon       H       0-4       20.74         ollier Row       a       1-4       23.25         outhend       H       3-4       22.53         otley Templars       a       1-4       24.65         rightlingsea       H       3-4       20.57         asildon Q-Ball       a       0-4       21.42         lacton Railway       a       3-4       22.51         ckendon Archers       H       3-4       21.50         elvedon       H       0-4       15.19         olchester Town       a       0-4       18.59         thalm       H       3-4       21.12	ckendon Archers       a       4-1       22.59       110         elvedon       a       2-4       24.04       112         olchester Town       H       4-2       20.39       145         rittlewell Pirates       H       4-1       19.05       128         Zitham       a       3-4       19.50       161         ayleigh       a       4-1       17.14       145         asildon       H       0-4       20.74       81         ollier Row       a       1-4       23.25       92         outhend       H       3-4       22.53       139         otley Templars       a       1-4       24.65       82         rightlingsea       H       3-4       20.57       143         asildon Q-Ball       a       0-4       21.42       81         lacton Railway       a       3-4       21.50       153         elvedon       H       0-4       15.19       81         olchester Town       a       0-4       18.59       180         helmsford       a       2-4       21.12       128	ckendon Archers       a       4-1       22.59       110       2485         elvedon       a       2-4       24.04       112       2693         olchester Town       H       4-2       20.39       145       2956         rittlewell Pirates       H       4-1       19.05       128       2438         Zitham       a       3-4       19.50       161       3140         ayleigh       a       4-1       17.14       145       2485         asildon       H       0-4       20.74       81       1680         ollier Row       a       1-4       23.25       92       2139         outhend       H       3-4       22.53       139       3132         otley Templars       a       1-4       24.65       82       2021         rightlingsea       H       3-4       20.57       143       2942         asildon Q-Ball       a       0-4       21.42       81       1735         lacton Railway       a       3-4       22.51       147       3309         ckendon Archers       H       3-4       21.50       153       3289         elvedon       H<